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Table Q3—Number of Pupils at EVENING TECHNICAL AND
PART-TIME DAY CLASSES

Table R—Number of Pupils at MAORI SCHOOLS, etc., 1st July

Table S—Registered PRIVATE PRIMARY Schools, 1948
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Year.
Number

of
Centres.

Number on Roll,
1st July.

Number Holding
Free Places.

Males. Females. Males. Females.

1946 65 13,351 5,321 7,395 3,240
1947 85 15,574 6,153 8,967 4,082
1948 146 15,809 7,649 10,073 4,542

j 1948. 1947.

Schools. Ron. Schools. Ron.

Maori village schools
Mission and boarding schools (primary)
Public schools with Maori children enrolled

159
13

899

13,026
798

16,631

160
12*

880

12,597
737*

16,433

1,071 30,455 1,052 29,767

* Amending E-l, 1948.

Note. —Of the pupils enrolled at Maori village schools, 1,042 in 1947, and 1,037 in 1948, were
Europeans.

—

Undenomi-
national
Schools.

Catholic
Church
Schools.

Other
Church
Schools.

Total.

of schools 15 238 56 309

Roll in December—
Boys
Girls

273
589

13,492
14,212

2,348
2,446

16,113
17,247

Totals 862 27,704 4,794 33,360

Average attendance .. .. 760 24,680 4,403 29,843

Teachers (inclusive of head teachers)—
Men
Women

7
39

66
726

68
130

141
895

Totals 46 792 198 1,036
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