$T_{\rm ABLE} \ Q \ 3-N_{\rm UMBER} \ of \ Pupils \ at$  evening technical and part-time day classes

	Yea	r.		Number of		on Roll, July.	Number Holding Free Places.		
				Centres.	Males.	Females.	Males.	Females.	
1946 1947 1948				65 85 146	13,351 15,574 15,809	5,321 $6,153$ $7,649$	7,395 $8,967$ $10,073$	$\begin{array}{c c} 3,240 \\ 4,082 \\ 4,542 \end{array}$	

## Table R-Number of Pupils at MAORI SCHOOLS, etc., 1st July

					1947.	
·			Schools.	Roll.	Schools.	Roll.
Maori village schools Mission and boarding schools (primary) Public schools with Maori children enrolled			159 13 899 1,071	$   \begin{array}{r}     13,026 \\     798 \\     16,631 \\     \hline     30,455   \end{array} $	880	12,597 737* 16,433 29,767

<sup>\*</sup> Amending E-1, 1948.

Table S-Registered PRIVATE PRIMARY Schools, 1948

							Undenomi- national Schools.	Catholic Church Schools.	Other Church Schools.	Total.
Number of so	chools		٠,٠				15	238	56	309
Roll in December—										
Boys							273	13,492	2,348	16,113
Girls							589	14,212	2,446	17,247
Tot	als						862	27,704	4,794	33,360
Average atte	endance						760	24,680	4,403	29,843
Teachers (inc	clusive of	head tea	achers)—							
Men							7	66	68	141
Women							39	726	130	895
Tot	als						46	792	198	1,036
							1 1		}	İ

Note.—Of the pupils enrolled at Maori village schools,  $1{,}042$  in 1947, and  $1{,}037$  in 1948, were Europeans.